COPPER TUBE
Refrigeration - R22
Co2
Code Size (Inch) Description Weight Wall
REF 6.35 1/4" 5.5 Meters 0,49 0.57mm
REF 9.53 3/8" 5.5 Meters 0,81 0.57mm
REF 12.70 1/2" 5.5 Meters 1,13 0.61mm
REF 15.88 5/8" 5.5 Meters 1,63 0.71mm
REF 19.05 3/4" 5.5 Meters 1,93 0.71mm
REF 22.23 7/8" 5.5 Meters 2,63 0.81mm
REF 28.58 1 1/8" 5.5 Meters 3,88 0.91mm
REF 34.93 1 3/8" 5.5 Meters 5,36 1.02mm
REF 41.28 1 5/8" 5.5 Meters 7,46 1.22mm
REF 53.98 2 1/8" 5.5 Meters 11,53 1.42mm
REF 66.68 2 5/8" 5.5 Meters 16,31 1.63mm
REF 79.38 3 1/8" 5.5 Meters 21,24 1.78mm
REF 92.08 3 5/8" 5.5 Meters 28,11 2.03mm
REF 104.78 4 1/8" 5.5 Meters 37,94 2.41mm
Code Size (Inch) Description Weight Wall
Co2  6.35 1/4" 5.5 Meters 0,76 0.91mm
Co2  9.53 3/8" 5.5 Meters 1,21 0.91mm
Co2 12.70 1/2" 5.5 Meters 1,65 0.91mm
Co2 15.88 5/8" 5.5 Meters 2,33 1.02mm
Co2 19.05 3/4" 5.5 Meters 3,29 1.20mm
Co2 22.23 7/8" 5.5 Meters 4,18 1.30mm
Co2 28.58 1 1/8" 5.5 Meters 7,03 1.70mm
Co2 34.93 1 3/4" 5.5 Meters 11,27 2.20mm
Description Size Diameter Thickness Length Weight
Copper tube for R22 (Inch) O.D.(mm) W.T. (mm) L(m) Kg
R22PC6.35 1/4 6,35 0,61 15,24 1,50
R22PC9.52 3/8 9,52 0,61 15,24 2,33
R22PC12.70 1/2 12,70 0,71 15,24 3,64
R22PC15.88 5/8 15,88 0,71 15,24 4,61
R22PC19.05 3/4 19,05 0,81 15,24 6,32
R22PC22.23 7/8 22,23 0,91 15,24 8,31
Copper tube for R410A
R410PC6.35 1/4 6,35 0,91 15,24 2,12
R410PC9.52 3/8 9,52 0,91 15,24 3,35
R410PC12.70 1/2 12,70 0,91 15,24 4,59
R410PC15.88 5/8 15,88 0,91 15,24 5,83
R410PC19.05 3/4 19,05 0,91 15,24 7,07
R410PC22.23 7/8 22,23 0,91 15,24 10,26
COPPER TUBE
Refrigeration - R410A
Soft Drawn Coils
CTA Code Size (Inch) Description Weight Wall
R410 6.35 1/4" 5.5 Meters 0,761 0,91
R410 9.53 3/8" 5.5 Meters 1,206 0,91
R410 12.70 1/2" 5.5 Meters 1,650 0,91
R410 15.88 5/8" 5.5 Meters 2,095 0,91
R410 19.05 3/4" 5.5 Meters 2,539 0,91
R410 22.23 7/8" 5.5 Meters 2,984 0,91
R410 28.58 1 1/8" 5.5 Meters 5,133 1,22
R410 34.93 1 3/8" 5.5 Meters 6,324 1,22
R410 41.28 1 5/8" 5.5 Meters 7,516 1,22